PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
smar t vis ionl ights.com
T-slot for Mounting
5-Pin M12 Connector
LM75
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
10
YEAR

	 LM75-WHI-W	 (LM75, White Wavelength, Wide Lenses)
   LM75-470-N25	 (LM75, 470 Blue Wavelength, Narrow 25°
                                      Lenses)
Optional Mounting Equipment
The optional BKT0026
can be used to mount
the LM75.
MOUNTING
smar t vis ionl ights.com
smartvisionlights.com
ACCESSORIES
7 smar t vis ionl ights.com
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
10 m HF5PM12-10
(High Flex)
Mounting Bracket
Description Part Number
LM45 Mount BKT0025
Splitter
Description Part Number
5-pin 2 way splitter 5PM12-2WS
Power Adapters *
Description Part Number
AC, 24 Volt, 1.7
Amp
T1 Power Supply
* European Versions Available (Add -EURO to end of T1
or T2. Example T1-EURO Power Supply )
T1 Power Supply is only recommended when using light
in continuous operation.
Jumper Cables
(Used with Splitter)
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY
OverDrive™  Light includes an integrated high-pulse driver for complete LED light control.
Continuous Operation  Light stays on continuously.